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Interventions and Enforcement cases open at 1 Apr 2022, by type

Linklaters

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

270

52

Enforcement

342

158

Threshold Conditions

Regulatory
m Dual Track
® Criminal
m Civil
Use it or lose it
® Threshold Conditions
Own-initiative requirements and steps

m \/oluntary requirements and steps

38

Interventions

FCA Interventions, Enforcement and financial promotions data | August 2022 | 2



<< back to contents

Interventions and Enforcement cases opened/closed in 2021-22
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Interventions cases opened by year
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Interventions and Enforcement cases — closed in 2021-22 — average

duration (months)
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FCA Interventions and Enforcement actions 2021-22
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Published FCA supervisory interventions by year

(2022 data to 1 Aug, then pro-rated to full year.)
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Skilled Persons
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FCA Skilled Person commissions by supervision category
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FCA and PRA Skilled Person commissions — number and cost

(By regulators’ reporting years FCA Apr-Mar; PRA Mar-Feb.)

Linklaters

80

60

40

20

0

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Aggregate cost (Em) - FCA mmmm Aggregate cost (Em) - PRA

== N\umber of appointments - FCA ==@==Number of appointments - PRA

FCA Interventions, Enforcement and financial promotions data | August 2022 | 10



<< back to contents

FCA and PRA Skilled Person commission by Lot — proportion of all
commissions in each reporting year
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FCA Enforcement cases
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Staff numbers: All FCA vs Enforcement and Market Oversight

(as % of 2016-17)
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FCA Enforcement cases by age and phase reached
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FCA Enforcement case movements
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FCA financial penalties

FCA Enforcement - number of
financial penalties
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FCA financial penalties (total £m)
(excludes 2018-19 Keydata/Own/Ford disgorgement)
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Total GBP FCA/PRA fines, financial crime as % of total, by reporting year, with trendline
(Reporting year: FCA Apr-Mar; PRA Mar-Feb)
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FCA Enforcement cases open at 1 Apr 2022, by primary issue % of all
FCA Enforcement cases open (excluding unauthorised business)

Listing/Prospectus Rules/Disclosure Transparency Rules (DTR) Breaches -

Retail Lending -
Investment Scam -
Market Manipulation _
Pension Scam _
m Regulatory
Misleading Statements | I = Civil
Criminal
Financia Crime | = Dual Track
wholesale Conduc: ||

advice - pensions |

insider Deating [ R
Rectail Concct | O
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Linklaters FCA Interventions, Enforcement and financial promotions data | August 2022 | 18



<< back to contents

PRA Enforcement cases
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Open PRA investigations

Number of open PRA investigations each reporting year
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Open PRA investigations, and when investigations were opened

(By reporting period Mar-Feb. Investigations opened: available data only; PRA has made incomplete reports.)
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PRA financial penalties
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FCA work on financial promotions
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FCA work on financial promotions

FCA action — promotions amended
or withdrawn
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FCA action — promotions reviewed
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Contacts

Duncan Campbell
Senior Associate, Financial Regulation,
London

Tel: +44 207 456 4341
duncan.campbell@linklaters.com
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Counsel, Financial Regulation,
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One Silk Street

London EC2Y 8HQ

Tel: (+44) 20 7456 2000
Fax: (+44) 20 7456 2222
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